安庆康明纳包装有限公司
“A Trusted Name in Medical Packaging” Anqing Kangmingna Packaging Co.，Ltd
Business is not for the best profits, but for the best partners!
KMN Industrial Park, Jingshi Road,
Big Bridge Development Zone, Anqing, Anhui, China.
HEAT SEALING FLAT REEL AND FLAT POUCH
MATERIALS&COMPOSITION
Heat Sealing Flat Reels /Pouches are made by a medical use plastic material
called laminated transparent film produced in green or light blue colours which
comes from a special film of PET and CPP together with medical 60gsm Arjo
Paper and only on special request by customers we can produce with 70gsm.
This paper is produced by an high technological system in white color and has
been studied to assure an highanti-bacterial protection;
The printing is with indicators, one for steam sterilization ,one for ethylene
oxide sterilization (EO). On special request by customer, Formaldehyde
(FORM )indicator can also be printed. The inks used are water basis and
non-toxic.
SPECIFICATION
Heat sealing Flat Roll
CODE SIZE PACKAGING
KMNHR-050200 50mm*200m 12rolls/ctn
KMNHR-055200 55mm*200m 10rolls/ctn
KMNHR-075200 75mm*200m 8rolls/ctn
KMNHR-100200 100mm*200m 6rolls/ctn
KMNHR-150200 150mm*200m 4rolls/ctn
KMNHR-200200 200mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-250200 250mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-300200 300mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-350200 350mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-400200 400mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-450200 450mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-500200 500mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
KMNHR-600200 600mm*200m 2rolls/ctn
NOTE: There is no specified size for Heat sealing Flat Pouch and they are
made according to customer’s requirements.
FUNCTION& DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION
Heat Sealing Flat Reels and Pouches are used for steam,EO or FORM